CAFE SABARSKY

FRUHSTUCK

Breakfast
9tol1lam

Sabarsky Friihstiick 34

Wiener Mélange oder Tee, Orangensaft,

Zwei Spiegeleier mit Schinken,
Friihstiicksbrotkorb, Brioche, Marmelade &
Honig von Staud

Viennese Mélange or Tea, Orange Juice

Bavarian Ham and Eggs , Breakfast Basket, Brioche,
Jam & Honey

Mit Glas Sekt/ with a glass Sekt 42

Steirisches Erdipfelgrostl, Kise, Speck & Spiegelei 22
Roasted Potatoes topped with Sunny Side up, Cheese,
Bacon, Pickles and Styrian Pumpkinseed oil

Speckschnitte mit Riihrei & Brioche 22
Steakhouse Bacon, Scrambled Eggs & Brioche

Spiegeleier mit Schinken 18
Bavarian Ham and Eggs

Palatschinken mit Raucherforelle & Oberskren 28
Chilled Smoked Trout Crépes & Horseradish
Creme Fraiche

Weisswurst mit Brezen & Hindelmaier’s 24
Bavarian Sausage with Warm Pretzel

& Sweet Mustard

Hausgemachtes Miisli mit Joghurt & Honig 16

House made Granola with Yoghurt & Honey

Zwei weiche Eier im Glas mit Brioche 14
Two soft - boiled Eggs in a Glass & Brioche

Fruchtsalat 14
Fruit Salad with seasonal Fruits & Berries

Riucherlachs mit Frischkise und Gurken 28
Scottish Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese & Cucumbers
Schinken - Kise Teller 12
Bavarian Ham & Swiss Cheese (Slices)
Friihstiicksbrotkorb mit Marmelade, 13
und Gugelhupf

Breakfast Basket with Jam and Ring Cake
(Austrian Wheat, Country, Double Seeded)

Marillenpalatschinken 16
Crépes with house made Apricot Confiture

Preiselbeerenpalatschinken 16
Crépes with house made Lingonberry Confiture




SCHMANKERLN

Savory
11am to closing

Gulaschsuppe mit Erddpfeln 24
Goulash Soup with Potatoes

Kiirbiscremesuppe mit Kiirbiskernél & Kiirbiskernen 19
Honey Roasted Butternut Squash Soup
with Pumpkinseed Oil & Toasted Pumpkin Seeds

Klare Rindssuppe mit Schnittlauch Brot 19
Bone Marrow Broth with Sourdough Bread and Chives

Palatschinken mit Riucherforelle & Oberskren 28
Chilled Smoked Trout Crépes & Horseradish -
Créme Fraiche

Spitzle, Erbsen, Korn, Karotten, Schwammerln Estragon 32
Creamed Spétzle, Seasonal Vegetables, Mushrooms & Tarragon

Wiener Schnitzel, mit Erddpfel - Gurkensalat 43
Wiener Schnitzel (veal) with Potato-Cucumber Salad
& Lingonberries

Bio - Paprikahendl mit Spitzle 39
Organic Chicken Paprika “Paprikas Csirke” & Creamed Spétzle

Wiener Rindsgulasch mit Spitzle 42
Viennese Beef Goulash with Fresh Herbed & Creamed Spitzle

Siidtiroler Bergkas Knddel, Speckkraut, 24/ 34
South Tyrolean Cheese Dumpling, Speck &
Cabbage Salad, Brown Butter

Wiirste / Sausages

Weisswurst mit Brezen & Hindelmaier’s 24
Bavarian Sausage with Warm Pretzel & Sweet Mustard

Bratwurst mit Sauerkraut & Rosterdipfel 30
Roasted Bratwurst, Riesling Sauerkraut,
Roasted Potatoes & Mustard

Kisekrainer mit Erdipfel - Gurkensalat und Kraut 30
Roasted Sausage, stuffed with Emmenthaler
Red Onions, Potato-Cucumber Salad & Cabbage Salad

Please informn the staff if you have any allergies

KALTE GETRANKE

~

Cold Beverages

Hausgemachte Trinkschokolade mit

Vanille Eiscreme

House made Chocolate Milk, Vanilla Ice Cream,
topped with Whipped Cream & Cocoa-Powder

Wiener Eiskaffee
Chilled Coffee with Vanilla Ice Cream,
topped with Whipped Cream & Cocoa-powder

Hausgemachter & ungesiifter
Mango-Ingwer oder Friichte Eistee

House made unsweetened Mango-Ginger or Fruit Ice Tea

Holunderbliitensaft
Fresh Elderflower Syrup with sparkling Water

Holunderbeerensaft

Fresh Elderberry Syrup with sparkling Water
Orangen- oder Apfelsaft natur/ gespritzt
Natural or Sparkling Orange- or Apple Juice

Gurkenlimonade
Cucumber Juice with sparkling Lemonade

Preiselbeerenlimonade
Lingonberry sparkling Lemonade

Blood Orange
Elderberry, Turmeric, Ginger, Black Pepper

Almdudler Limonade
Classic Austrian Herbal Drink

Iced Matcha Almond Latte

Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite

Bitburger - Non Alcoholic Beer
Classic German Brew - Non Alcoholic

Stilles Wasser - Hallstein, Austria
Unfilterd, Untreated, Artesian Water

Mineralwasser - Gerolsteiner, Germany
Sparkling Water

Biodegradable straws are available upon request
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HARNEY & SONS

MASTER TEA BLENDERS

Harney & Sons Teas

“Vienna 1900”
Handpicked Chinese & regional Indian Teas,
Combined with natural Oil of Bergamot

Orange Passion Fruit Tea - USA
A blend of Rosehip, Hibiscus and Orange peel

African Autumn Rooibos — South Africa

Organic Rooibos blended with Hibiscus and Orange peel

Apple Cinnamon - USA
A comforting Black Tea Blend
Reminiscent of Fall in New England

Assam Black Tea - India
Organically grown, strong & malty broken Leaf Tea

Ginger - Mango Black Tea - India
Indian Black Tea with ripe Ginger & Mango Pieces

Japanese Sencha Green Tea - Japan
Organically grown from the center Shizuoka province

Peppermint Tea - USA
Organically grown North American from Oregon

Chamomile - Lavender Tisane - USA
Organic blend of yellow Chamomile Flowers,
Brilliant Blue Lavender and Cornflowers

SALATE

Salads

Rote Riiben Salat mit Ziegenkise, Pinienkernen
und Sherry - Vinaigrette

Beet Salad with Goat Cheese, Pine Nuts and
Sherry Vinaigrette

Blattsalate mit Radieschen, Kiirbiskernél
Tomaten & Avokado

Boston Lettuce with Herbs, Radishes,
Cherry Tomatoes and Pumpkinseed Oil

Krabbensalat mit Avocado und Tomaten
mit Zitronen-Vinaigrette

Crabmeat Salad served with Avocado,
and Tomatoes and Lemon - Vinaigrette

SANDWICHES
On Wheat Bread / Weizenbrot

Gekochter Schinken, Eiaufstrich, Kren
Cooked Ham, Egg Spread, fresh Horseradish

Hausgemachter Leberwurstaufstrich,
Zwiebelmarmelade
Housemade Liverwurst Spread with Onion Confit

Pikantes Ei mit Gurkerl und Paprika
Spicy Eggs with Cornichons and Paprika

Matjes Herring, Ei, Apfel, Roten Zwiebeln
Pickled Herring, Egg, Apple, Red Onion

Riéucherlachs auf Jungzwiebel - Streichkise
Smoked Salmon on Scallion Cream Cheese
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DESSERT

Birnenkuchen *
Seasonal Pear Tart

Sachertorte *
Classic Viennese dark Chocolate Cake
with Apricot Confiture

Klimttorte *

Chocolate and Hazelnut Cake
Schwarzwilder Kirschtorte

Chocolate Cake with Cream & Cherries
Sabarskytorte *

Chocolate and Rum Cake

Joghurt - Beeren - Mohntorte
Yoghurt, Seasonal Berries, Poppyseed Cake

Mozarttorte
Pistachio, Chocolate, Nougat Cake

Adele - Schnitte
Passion Fruit, Coconut Mousse Cake

Topfentorte
Quark Cheese Cake with seasonal Fruit

Linzertorte *
Hazelnut Tarte with fresh Raspberry Confiture

Feuilletine
Chocolate Hazelnut Mousse Cake

Frischer Frucht - Streuselkuchen *
Fresh Fruit Crumble Tarte

Punschkrapferl
Rum Soaked Cake with Raspberry Glaze

Marmor - Guglhupf *
Marble Ring Cake

Apfelstrudel *
Apple Strudel

*mit Schlag/ *with whipped cream

WARM DESSERT

Marillenpalatschinken
Crépes with house made Apricot Confiture

Preiselbeerenpalatschinken
Crépes with house made Lingonberry Confiture

Kaiserschmarren mit gerdsteten Friichten,
Preiselbeeren, getoasteten Mandelsplitter
Shredded, Caramalized Pancakes,

Roasted Fruit Compote & Toasted Almonds

Warmer Milchrahmstrudel
Warm Quark Cheese Strudel with Vanilla Sauce

Please inform the staff if you have any allergies
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KAFFEESPEZIALITATEN

Viennese Coffee Specialities

Kleiner Brauner / Grosser Brauner 7/8
Espresso or Double Espresso with Milk on the Side

Wiener Mélange 9
Espresso with steamed Milk and Foam

Kaiser Mélange 9
Espresso with Whipped Cream

Einspdnner 9
Double Espresso with Whipped Cream in a Glass

Kaffee 8
Fresh - ground Coffee with milk on the Side

Kaffee Créme 8
Fresh - ground Coffee with Hot Cream

Milchkaffee 8
Café Latte

All coffees are also available as decaf/ no refills

HEISSE GETRANKE

Hot Beverages

Matcha - (Green Tea Almond Latte) 9
Sabarsky Heipe Schokolade 15
House made Viennese Hot Chocolate

whipped Cream

Sabarsky Heipe Schokolade
Mit Schuss Rum / Add Rum 18

Glithwein 16
Hot Spiced Mulled Red Wine (unsweetened)



BEER / BIER

Spaten Lager, Miinchen, Germany 10.00
355ml, alc. 5.20%

Stiegl Lager, Salzburg, Austria 9.00
330ml, alc. 5.00%

Stiegl Radler w. Grapefruit, Salzburg, Austria 9.00
330ml, alc. 2.25%

Erdinger, Oktoberfest - Miarzen, 14.00
500ml, ale. 5.70%, Erding, Bavaria / Germany

Erdinger Weifbier, 12.00
330ml, ale. 5.30%, Erding, Bavaria / Germany

Kostritzer Schwarzbier, 12.00
330ml, alc. 4.80%, Bad Kostritz, Germany

Hacker Pschorr, Weipbier 12.00
330ml, ale. 5.8%, Miinchen, Germany

Tannenzipfle Pils, 14.00
360ml, alc. 5.30%, Schwarzwald, Germany

Bitburger “Drive” - Non Alc. Pilsener 10.00
330ml, ale. 0%, Bitburg, Germany

CAFE

SABARSKY

Cocktails
&
Weinkarte

Green with Envy
Reisetbauer Gin, Cucumber, Lime, Sekt

Egon’s Espresso Martini
Reisetbauer Axberg Vodka, Espresso, Coffee Liqueur

Whiskey Werkstitte

Filibuster Bourbon, Lime, Fevertree Ginger Beer

Freudian Sip

Peach Puree, Brandy, Prosecco

Neue Negroni

Campari, Hardshore Gin, Sweet Vermouth

Berlin Metropolis Margarita
Tequila, Lingonberry, Lime

Gin & Tonic

Reisetbauer Blue Gin, Fevertree Tonic

Reisetbauer Vodka, Axberg
Martini up 4oz
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2021

2021

2022

2023

2023

2022

2023

2019

2024

2019

2018

2022

2023

2020

2022

2020

2021

/22
2022

/23
2022
2021
2021
2021

2021

2017
/18

WHITE

La Vallée, (Clairette, Roussanne, Viognier)
Domaine de Galuval, Cotes Du Rhone

Griiner Veltliner, "Ried Steinberg"
Weingut Karl Fritsch, Wagram

Pinot Bianco Riserva, BARTHENAU
J. Hofstétter, Alto Adige, Stidtirol

Riesling, Federspiel "Zier"
Weingut Mathias Hirtzberger, Wachau

Weissburgunder, Smaragd
Weingut Rudi Pichler, Wachau

Griiner Veltliner, Smaragd “Axpoint”
Weingut Lagler, Wachau

Griiner Veltliner, “Loibner Ried Klostersatz”
Weingut FX Pichler, Wachau

Pinot Blanc, “Leithaberg” DAC
Weingut Prieler, Wagram

Griiner Veltliner, Federspiel "Ried Loibner"
Weingut KNOLL, Wachau

Riesling - Kabinett, "Berncasteler Doctor"
Weingut Dr. Thanisch, Mosel, Germany

Z

Wiener Gemischter Satz “Kaasgraben Nussberg”
Weingut Alexander Zahel, Wien

Riesling, "Ried Preussen" Nussberg 1%
Weingut Mayer am Pfarrplatz, Wien

Griiner Veltliner, "Diirnsteiner"
Weingut FX Pichler, Wachau

Zierfandler, "Ried Mandel - H6h"
Weingut Stadlmann, Thermenregion

Grauburgunder, Smaragd
Weingut Hirtzberger, Wachau

Sauvignon Blanc, "Ried Gaisriegl"
Weingut Schauer, Stidsteiermark DAC

Chardonnay - RESERVE
Weingut Briindlmayer, Kamptal

Griiner Veltliner, Smaragd "Achleiten"
Weingut Prager, Wachau

Riesling, Smaragd "Ried Loibenberg"
Weingut F.X. Pichler, Wachau

Riesling, Smaragd "Wachstum Bodenstein"
Weingut Prager, Wachau

Sauvignon Blanc, "Ried Welles"

68

74

76

78

84

86

88

88

88

92

92

94

98

112

112

114

122

145

148

158

162

Weingut Lackner / Tinnacher, Stidsteiermark DAC

Griiner Veltliner, “Vincents Spiegel” 1%
Weingut Briindlmayer, Kamptal

Griiner Veltliner, Smaragd "Honivogl"
Weingut Franz Hirtzberger, Wachau

Riesling, Smaragd "Ried Singerriedel"
Weingut Franz Hirtzberger, Wachau

175

220

230

HALF BOTTLES 375ml

CHAMPAGNE/SEKT

NV Brut Rosé, Charles de Cazanove

NV Brut Impérial, MOET & CHANDON

2022

/24

2023

2020

2024

2024

2021

2022

2020

2019

2019

2022

2020

2019

WHITE

Chateau Freynelle,
Sauvignon, Semillon, Muscadelle, Bordeaux, France

Riesling, Trocken
Weingut Thanisch, Mosel, Germany

Riesling, Spitlese
Weingut Selbach Oster, Mosel, Germany

Griiner Veltliner,
Weingut Mayer am Pfarrplatz, Wien / Vienna

Griiner Veltliner, “Terrassen”
Weingut Briindlmayer, Kamptal

Riesling, “Zobinger Heiligenstein” 1%
Weingut Briindlmayer, Kamptal

Chablis - Chardonnay
Simonnet Febvre, Burgundy

Pouilly - Fuissé - Chardonnay
Louis Latour, Burgundy

RED

Chateau Martinet
Saint - Emilion Grand Cru, Bordeaux, France

Sangiovese - Nobile Di Montepulciano - DOCG

Maria Caterina Dei, Italy

Pinot Noir - Bourgogne
Louis Latour, Bourgogne, France

Nebbiolo - Barolo
Terre Del Barolo, Piedmont, Italy

Chateau Lyonnat
Lussac - St. Emilion, Bordeaux, France

68
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42
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48
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46


https://app.provi.com/product_listing?rawMaterial=174
https://app.provi.com/product_listing?rawMaterial=683
https://app.provi.com/product_listing?rawMaterial=828

Schnaps

(loz pour)

Nux Alpina (Walnut Liquor), Glinther Purkhart 16

Zirbenz (Stone Pine Liqueur) - Josef Hofer

Hans Reisetbauer
Apfel im Eichenfaf} (Apple in Oak Barrel)

Pflaume (Plum)

Marille (Apricot)

Birne (Pear Williams)
Kirsch (Cherry)

Karrote (Carrot)
Haselnufs (Hazelnut)
Ingwer (Ginger)
Vogelbeere (Rowanberry)

Himbeer (Raspberry)

Destillerie Freihof 1885
Birne (Pear Williams)

Edelweiss / Alpine Vodka

Willm
Kirsch d” Alsace (Cherry)
Poire Williams (Pear)
Framboise (Raspberry)

Nassau - Single Malt Straight Whisky,
(German Whiskey aged in Austrian Wine Barrells)

Limoncello Liqueur, Marcatti, Italy
Mozart - Chocolate Cream, Salzburg, Austria
Amaretto - Disaronno, Saronno, Italy
Fernet Branca, Milan, Italy

Bourbon - Great Jones, New York

Rye - Great Jones, New York

Bourbon - Woodford Reserve, Kentucky
Tequila, LALO, Mexico

Single Malt French Whisky, Lothaire
Scotch - Single Malt, Glenfiddich 12yrs
Scotch - Single Malt, Macallan 12yrs

Single Malt 15yr Whisky - Limited Edition
Hans Reisetbauer, Austria

Cognac - Tesseron, Lot No. 90 X.O. Ovation
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2018

2014

2019

2019

2018

/19

2020

2019

2020

2018

2021

2015

2011

2020

2017

2020

2020

2013

2020

2017

RED

Les Allées de Cantemerle, Chateau Cantemerle 74
Haut - Médoc, Bordeaux, France

Blaufrinkisch - Urwerk 88
Ernst Triebaumer, Burgenland

Rotburger “Ein Kleines Fass” 92
Weingut Alexander Zahel, Wien

Pinot Noir - “SELECT” 96
Weingut Wieninger, Wien / Vienna

Wiener Trilogie - (CS, Merlot, Zweigelt) 98
Weingut Wieninger, Wien / Vienna

Golser Pannobile “Reserve” - (BF & ZW) 110
Weingut Paul Achs, Neusiedlersee

Lagrein Riserva - “Nusserhof” 110
Heinrich Mayer, Bozen, Italy

Blaufrankisch - “Moric Reserve” 120
Weingut Roland Velich, Mittelburgenland

Blaufrinkisch - “Ried Diirrau” 122
Weingut Weninger, Horitschon, Mittelburgenland

Spidtburgunder - Gimeldinger Schlossel 122
Weingut A. Christmann, Pfalz, - Germany

HILL 1 - ( Merlot, Blaufrinkisch, Zweigelt) 132
Weingut Leo Hillinger, Neusiedlersee

Blaufrankisch - “Jagini” 145
Roland Velich, Hannes & Rosi Schuster
Mittelburgenland

Pinot Nero - BARTHENAU 155

J. Hofstétter, Alto Adige, Stidtirol

Blaufrinkisch - “Kirschgarten” 164
Weingut Umathum, Neusiedlersee

Pinot Noir - RESERVE 175
Weingut Briindlmayer, Kamptal

Blaufrankisch - RIED KIRCHBERG 195
Weingut Roland Velich, Mittelburgenland

Blaufrinkisch - ALTE REBEN - LUTZMANNSBURG 225
Weingut Roland Velich, Mittelburgenland

Cabernet Sauvignon - Silver Oak 275
Duncan Family, Alexander Valley, Sonoma

Salzberg - (Merlot, Blaufrinkisch, Zweigelt) 364
Weingut Heinrich, Neusiedlersee



SEKT

2021 Blanc de Blanc “Edition Adele” - Szigeti

NV Extra Brut Reserve
Weingut Fred Loimer, Kamptal

NV Rosé Brut Reserve
Weingut Briindlmayer, Kamptal

2020 Riesling, Cuvee No. 103, Brut Nature

Weingut Christmann & Kauffmann , Pfalz

NV Blanc de Blanc
Weingut Schloss Gobelsburg, Kamptal

2016 Blanc de Noir - Pinot Noir
Weingut Briindlmayer, Kamptal

2010 Grosse Reserve - Extra Brut
Weingut Schloss Gobelsburg, Kamptal

CHAMPAGNE

22/92

88

96

112

114

162

172

NV Brut Réserve Special Edition, Charles Heidsieck 135

NV Brut Rosé Reserve, Charles Heidsieck
NV Brut Impérial, MOET & CHANDON
NV Brut Rosé, Billecart - Salmon

NV Blanc de Blancs, Charles Heidsieck
2014 BLANC DES MILLENAIRES

Blanc de Blancs, Charles Heidsieck

MAGNUM

/

2016 Griiner Veltliner, “Charming Reserve*
Weingut Laurenz V., Kamptal DAC

NV SEKT - Rosé Brut Reserve
Weingut Briindlmayer, Kamptal

NV SEKT - Riesling Brut Reserve
Weingut Briindlmayer, Kamptal

155

155

182

185

485

138

175

182

NON - ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING

Riesling - ZERO - Steinbock
Weingut Dr. Fischer, Mosel

Rosé - Pinot Noir, Merlot, St. Laurent
Wolffer Estate, Rheinhessen, Germany

48

44

WINE BY THE GLASS

NEUE SELECTION

2023 Gelber Muskateller - “Neue Galerie”
Weingut Wruss, Stidsteiermark DAC

SPARKLING / SEKT
2021 Blanc de Blanc “Edition Adele” - Szigeti

NV Rosé SEKT - (organic)
Weingut Huber, Traisental

NV Glamti (Spumante w. Tea & Lemons)

ROSE

2024 Rosé vom Stein - (Blaufrinkisch & Merlot)
Weingut Prieler, Burgenland / Organic

WHITE
2024 Griiner Veltliner, "Vision"
Weingut Huber, Traisental

2022 Chardonnay - Ardeche

Maison Louis Latour, Burgundy

2023 Riesling - Steinbock
Weingut Dr. Fischer, Mosel

2023 Furmint - Tokaji Dry
Disznékd, Hungary
RED

2018 Zweigelt
Weingut Huber, Traisental

2022 Pinot Noir - Classic
Weingut Mayer am Pfarrplatz, Vienna

2022 Blaufrinkisch - “Johanneshéhe”
Weingut Prieler, Burgenland

SWEET

NV Beerenauslese - Griiner Veltliner
Weingut Lagler, Wachau

2021 Ruster Ausbruch “On the Wings of Dawn”
Weingut Heidi Schrock

NV Trockenbeerenauslese - Noble Reserve

16/62

22/92

18/72

16/68

16/62

17

17

16

16

17

16

18

17/64

18/120

42

Weingut Gerhard Kracher, Neusiedlersee (187ml)

2013 5 Puttonyos - Tokaji Aszu
Diszn6ké, Hungary

18/120
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